30
WOOD CONNECTORS GARDEN FIXINGS VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Verbindingsplaat - Smal type
Platine de connection - Type étroite
Connector - Narrow type
Verbindungsplatte - Schmal
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [mm] s [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG0166A000150755 5410439016384 15 75 2 Ø4,5/4 50
FG0166A000151005 5410439016414 15 100 2 Ø4,5/4 50
FG0166A000181205 5410439016438 18 120 2 Ø5,5/4 50
FG166
l
w
s
Verbindingsplaat - IPN/hout
Ancrages IPN - Liaison IPN/bois
T-anchor plate - Connecting IPN/wood
HE-anker T-träger/holzbalken
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] H [mm] s [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG01680010401355* 5410439343152 40 135 4 Ø5/6 100
FG01680010401755* 5410439343176 40 175 4 Ø5/10 - Ø13/2 50
FG168
s
H
w
DoPn° FG168001
Betonanker
Equerre d’ancrage à sceller
Anchor square
Betonflachstahlanker
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] H [mm] s [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG01690010402005* 5410439342780 40 200 2 Ø5/19 - Ø12,3/1 25
FG01690010403005* 5410439342803 40 300 2 - 25
FG01690010404005* 5410439342827 40 400 2 - 25
FG169
H
w
ls
DoPn° FG169001
Artikelen met ’ * ’ behoren tot de ETA-keuring
Articles containing ’ * ‘ belong to the ETA approval
Les articles contenant ‘ * ’ appartiennent à l’approbation de l’ATE
Artikel die ‘ * ‘ enthalten, gehören zur ETA-Zulassung